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Wednesday, August 30, 2017 (Volume 42, Issue 1) http://conta.cc/2gm5xz8 
Wednesday, September 6, 2017 (Volume 42, Issue 2) http://conta.cc/2wHAntX 
Wednesday, September 13, 2017 (Volume 42, Issue 3) http://conta.cc/2f4PKVk 
Wednesday, September 20, 2017 (Volume 42, Issue 4) http://conta.cc/2xeIKjp 
Wednesday, September 27, 2017 (Volume 42, Issue 5) http://conta.cc/2fpNIiG 
Wednesday, October 4, 2017 (Volume 42, Issue 6) http://conta.cc/2yp42eP 
Wednesday, October 11, 2017 (Volume 42, Issue 7) http://conta.cc/2g1mCi9 
Wednesday, October 18, 2017 (Volume 42, Issue 8) http://conta.cc/2gieGZX 
Wednesday, October 25, 2017 (Volume 42, Issue 9) http://conta.cc/2gI4cqs 
Wednesday, November 1, 2017 (Volume 42, Issue 10) http://conta.cc/2h31CM8 
Wednesday, November 8, 2017 (Volume 42, Issue 11) http://conta.cc/2hm6jAQ 
Wednesday, November 15, 2017 (Volume 42, Issue 12) http://conta.cc/2yIZFYR 
Wednesday, November 29, 2017 (Volume 42, Issue 13) http://conta.cc/2zQLdT1 
Wednesday, December 6, 2017 (Volume 42, Issue 14) http://conta.cc/2Ax9igM 
Wednesday, December 13, 2017 (Volume 42, Issue 15) http://conta.cc/2CcJCo0 
Wednesday, December 20, 2017 (Volume 42, Issue 16) http://conta.cc/2DdAaS5 
Wednesday, January 10, 2018 (Volume 42, Issue 17) http://conta.cc/2sCU8UP 
Wednesday, January 17, 2018 (Volume 42, Issue 18) http://conta.cc/2EPNfkk 
Wednesday, January 24, 2018 (Volume 42, Issue 19) http://conta.cc/2GcF5UI 
Wednesday, January 31, 2018 (Volume 42, Issue 20) http://conta.cc/2GAZWkW 
Wednesday, February 7, 2018 (Volume 42, Issue 21) http://conta.cc/2EnXgZw 
Wednesday, February 14, 2018 (Volume 42, Issue 22) http://conta.cc/2sEoAOm 
Wednesday, February 21, 2018 (Volume 42, Issue 23) http://conta.cc/2sJbtvx 
Wednesday, February 28, 2018 (Volume 42, Issue 24) http://conta.cc/2EZ3nod 
Wednesday, March 7, 2018 (Volume 42, Issue 25) http://conta.cc/2G0g0fX 
Wednesday, March 14, 2018 (Volume 42, Issue 26) http://conta.cc/2Gs20vE 
Wednesday, March 21, 2018 (Volume 42, Issue 27) http://conta.cc/2u4Rd8 
Wednesday, April 4, 2018 (Volume 42, Issue 28) https://conta.cc/2GxMmCe 
Wednesday, April 11, 2018 (Volume 42, Issue 29) https://conta.cc/2IL9Hx6 
Wednesday, April 18, 2018 (Volume 42, Issue 30) https://conta.cc/2EWgkdJ 
Wednesday, April 25, 2018 (Volume 42, Issue 31) https://conta.cc/2Jptdzn 
Wednesday, May 2, 2018 (Volume 42, Issue 32) https://conta.cc/2FAwRV0 
Wednesday, May 9, 2018 (Volume 42, Issue 33) https://conta.cc/2K9vyz5 
Wednesday, May 16, 2018 (Volume 42, Issue 34) https://conta.cc/2Inl6au 
Wednesday, May 23 2018 (Volume 42, Issue 35) https://conta.cc/2LqgnTl 
Wednesday, May 30, 2018 (Volume 42, Issue 36) https://conta.cc/2xNrZ03 
Wednesday, June 6, 2018 (Volume 42, Issue 37) https://conta.cc/2HqVBzI 
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